
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

TEAM

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 DOS SANTO Edvaldo J 1975 BRA 34.53 1'14.20 1'56.58 2'40.28 3'23.56 4'07.93 4'51.67 5'33.76

BRAZIL 39.67 42.38 43.70 43.28 44.37 43.74 42.09
2 3 BOECKL Herbert 1985 AUT 37.27 1'19.11 2'01.79 2'45.09 3'28.99 4'13.73 4'58.11 5'42.87

AUSTRIA 41.84 42.68 43.30 43.90 44.74 44.38 44.76

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 FAIRWEATH Maclolm 1984 CAN CANADA DNS

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 10:00

Heat 2
1 5 SVERRISSO Jon M. 1992 ISL 30.73 1'04.00 1'38.32 2'12.59 2'47.46 3'22.18 3'56.21 4'29.61

ICELAND 33.27 34.32 34.27 34.87 34.72 34.03 33.40
2 4 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN 30.96 1'04.67 1'39.91 2'15.00 2'51.06 3'26.96 4'01.57 4'33.52

JAPAN 33.71 35.24 35.09 36.06 35.90 34.61 31.95
3 3 CASALI Kevin 1993 ITA 31.29 1'04.84 1'39.41 2'14.37 2'49.69 3'25.07 4'00.79 4'35.85

ITALY 33.55 34.57 34.96 35.32 35.38 35.72 35.06
4 6 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN 31.26 1'05.88 1'41.59 2'17.89 2'54.07 3'30.04 4'06.27 4'41.13

CANADA 34.62 35.71 36.30 36.18 35.97 36.23 34.86
5 2 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA 33.82 1'10.32 1'48.13 2'26.50 3'04.52 3'43.45 4'19.88 4'57.42

FRANCE 36.50 37.81 38.37 38.02 38.93 36.43 37.54
6 7 DAVRAN Doruk 1994 TUR 32.70 1'05.84 1'42.09 2'19.06 2'56.99 3'36.45 4'17.76 5'00.53

TURKEY 33.14 36.25 36.97 37.93 39.46 41.31 42.77
7 1 BERARDI Luca 1983 ITA 33.89 1'14.05 1'55.83 2'38.24 3'20.16 4'02.77 4'45.26 5'25.31

ITALY 40.16 41.78 42.41 41.92 42.61 42.49 40.05

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 10:07

Heat 3
1 4 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA 31.10 1'04.40 1'38.81 2'13.37 2'47.25 3'22.39 3'57.37 4'31.92

SOUTH AFRICA 33.30 34.41 34.56 33.88 35.14 34.98 34.55
2 2 DE FREITA Raymond 1989 RSA 32.94 1'08.64 1'45.13 2'22.61 3'00.06 3'37.35 4'14.99 4'51.37

SOUTH AFRICA 35.70 36.49 37.48 37.45 37.29 37.64 36.38
3 6 LEE David 1987 AUS 31.80 1'08.45 1'46.19 2'24.01 3'02.04 3'41.17 4'19.34 4'54.22

AUSTRALIA 36.65 37.74 37.82 38.03 39.13 38.17 34.88
4 3 CHAGOLLA Juan 1992 MEX 31.73 1'06.63 1'43.72 2'21.40 3'00.07 3'38.68 4'17.99 4'55.02

MEXICO 34.90 37.09 37.68 38.67 38.61 39.31 37.03
5 5 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN 31.52 1'06.73 1'42.86 2'20.80 2'59.60 3'38.86 4'19.10 4'58.63

HUNGARY 35.21 36.13 37.94 38.80 39.26 40.24 39.53
6 1 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN 31.35 1'07.41 1'45.18 2'23.70 3'02.08 3'42.10 4'21.46 5'00.25

VENEZUELA 36.06 37.77 38.52 38.38 40.02 39.36 38.79
7 7 LIN Hsien-Chu 1994 TPE 34.43 1'09.65 1'49.36 2'29.28 3'09.58 3'50.36 4'32.61 5'13.91

TAIWAN 35.22 39.71 39.92 40.30 40.78 42.25 41.30

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 10:13

Heat 4
1 5 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS 30.64 1'05.70 1'40.85 2'16.33 2'50.86 3'25.23 3'58.12 4'29.31

AUSTRALIA 35.06 35.15 35.48 34.53 34.37 32.89 31.19
2 4 MIYAZAKI Satoru 1992 JPN 30.69 1'05.85 1'41.46 2'16.84 2'51.86 3'27.13 4'01.28 4'34.97

JAPAN 35.16 35.61 35.38 35.02 35.27 34.15 33.69
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

TEAM

3 3 MOATE Craig 1985 GRB 31.18 1'05.49 1'40.63 2'16.27 2'51.56 3'26.88 4'01.86 4'36.65
GREAT BRITAIN 34.31 35.14 35.64 35.29 35.32 34.98 34.79

4 2 QING Michael 1992 CAN 33.01 1'08.53 1'45.15 2'22.47 2'58.76 3'36.58 4'13.75 4'50.55
CANADA 35.52 36.62 37.32 36.29 37.82 37.17 36.80

5 7 MATSUDA Kenichiro 1987 JPN 32.27 1'08.64 1'46.99 2'23.07 3'00.99 3'38.30 4'17.53 4'51.74
JAPAN 36.37 38.35 36.08 37.92 37.31 39.23 34.21

6 6 CHAN Ethan 1994 AUS 33.90 1'11.07 1'50.01 2'26.39 3'06.86 3'43.67 4'22.62 4'56.54
AUSTRALIA 37.17 38.94 36.38 40.47 36.81 38.95 33.92

7 8 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN 33.00 1'10.31 1'51.67 2'33.03 3'15.26 3'57.57 4'39.10 5'18.82
VENEZUELA 37.31 41.36 41.36 42.23 42.31 41.53 39.72

8 1 ESCALONA Harving 1989 VEN 35.86 1'15.68 1'56.79 2'38.98 3'20.82 4'02.94 4'45.12 5'22.36
VENEZUELA 39.82 41.11 42.19 41.84 42.12 42.18 37.24

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 10:20
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

TEAM

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
Summary

1 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS 30.64 1'05.70 1'40.85 2'16.33 2'50.86 3'25.23 3'58.12 4'29.31
AUSTRALIA 35.06 35.15 35.48 34.53 34.37 32.89 31.19

2 SVERRISSO Jon M. 1992 ISL 30.73 1'04.00 1'38.32 2'12.59 2'47.46 3'22.18 3'56.21 4'29.61
ICELAND 33.27 34.32 34.27 34.87 34.72 34.03 33.40

3 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA 31.10 1'04.40 1'38.81 2'13.37 2'47.25 3'22.39 3'57.37 4'31.92
SOUTH AFRICA 33.30 34.41 34.56 33.88 35.14 34.98 34.55

4 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN 30.96 1'04.67 1'39.91 2'15.00 2'51.06 3'26.96 4'01.57 4'33.52
JAPAN 33.71 35.24 35.09 36.06 35.90 34.61 31.95

5 MIYAZAKI Satoru 1992 JPN 30.69 1'05.85 1'41.46 2'16.84 2'51.86 3'27.13 4'01.28 4'34.97
JAPAN 35.16 35.61 35.38 35.02 35.27 34.15 33.69

6 CASALI Kevin 1993 ITA 31.29 1'04.84 1'39.41 2'14.37 2'49.69 3'25.07 4'00.79 4'35.85
ITALY 33.55 34.57 34.96 35.32 35.38 35.72 35.06

7 MOATE Craig 1985 GRB 31.18 1'05.49 1'40.63 2'16.27 2'51.56 3'26.88 4'01.86 4'36.65
GREAT BRITAIN 34.31 35.14 35.64 35.29 35.32 34.98 34.79

8 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN 31.26 1'05.88 1'41.59 2'17.89 2'54.07 3'30.04 4'06.27 4'41.13
CANADA 34.62 35.71 36.30 36.18 35.97 36.23 34.86

9 QING Michael 1992 CAN 33.01 1'08.53 1'45.15 2'22.47 2'58.76 3'36.58 4'13.75 4'50.55
CANADA 35.52 36.62 37.32 36.29 37.82 37.17 36.80

10 DE FREITA Raymond 1989 RSA 32.94 1'08.64 1'45.13 2'22.61 3'00.06 3'37.35 4'14.99 4'51.37
SOUTH AFRICA 35.70 36.49 37.48 37.45 37.29 37.64 36.38

11 MATSUDA Kenichiro 1987 JPN 32.27 1'08.64 1'46.99 2'23.07 3'00.99 3'38.30 4'17.53 4'51.74
JAPAN 36.37 38.35 36.08 37.92 37.31 39.23 34.21

12 LEE David 1987 AUS 31.80 1'08.45 1'46.19 2'24.01 3'02.04 3'41.17 4'19.34 4'54.22
AUSTRALIA 36.65 37.74 37.82 38.03 39.13 38.17 34.88

13 CHAGOLLA Juan 1992 MEX 31.73 1'06.63 1'43.72 2'21.40 3'00.07 3'38.68 4'17.99 4'55.02
MEXICO 34.90 37.09 37.68 38.67 38.61 39.31 37.03

14 CHAN Ethan 1994 AUS 33.90 1'11.07 1'50.01 2'26.39 3'06.86 3'43.67 4'22.62 4'56.54
AUSTRALIA 37.17 38.94 36.38 40.47 36.81 38.95 33.92

15 DUTTER Maxime 1984 FRA 33.82 1'10.32 1'48.13 2'26.50 3'04.52 3'43.45 4'19.88 4'57.42
FRANCE 36.50 37.81 38.37 38.02 38.93 36.43 37.54

16 SZECHENYI Andras 1989 HUN 31.52 1'06.73 1'42.86 2'20.80 2'59.60 3'38.86 4'19.10 4'58.63
HUNGARY 35.21 36.13 37.94 38.80 39.26 40.24 39.53

17 BERJEL Ruben 1991 VEN 31.35 1'07.41 1'45.18 2'23.70 3'02.08 3'42.10 4'21.46 5'00.25
VENEZUELA 36.06 37.77 38.52 38.38 40.02 39.36 38.79

18 DAVRAN Doruk 1994 TUR 32.70 1'05.84 1'42.09 2'19.06 2'56.99 3'36.45 4'17.76 5'00.53
TURKEY 33.14 36.25 36.97 37.93 39.46 41.31 42.77

19 LIN Hsien-Chu 1994 TPE 34.43 1'09.65 1'49.36 2'29.28 3'09.58 3'50.36 4'32.61 5'13.91
TAIWAN 35.22 39.71 39.92 40.30 40.78 42.25 41.30

20 PENA Daniel 1987 VEN 33.00 1'10.31 1'51.67 2'33.03 3'15.26 3'57.57 4'39.10 5'18.82
VENEZUELA 37.31 41.36 41.36 42.23 42.31 41.53 39.72

21 ESCALONA Harving 1989 VEN 35.86 1'15.68 1'56.79 2'38.98 3'20.82 4'02.94 4'45.12 5'22.36
VENEZUELA 39.82 41.11 42.19 41.84 42.12 42.18 37.24

22 BERARDI Luca 1983 ITA 33.89 1'14.05 1'55.83 2'38.24 3'20.16 4'02.77 4'45.26 5'25.31
ITALY 40.16 41.78 42.41 41.92 42.61 42.49 40.05

23 DOS SANTO Edvaldo J 1975 BRA 34.53 1'14.20 1'56.58 2'40.28 3'23.56 4'07.93 4'51.67 5'33.76
BRAZIL 39.67 42.38 43.70 43.28 44.37 43.74 42.09

24 BOECKL Herbert 1985 AUT 37.27 1'19.11 2'01.79 2'45.09 3'28.99 4'13.73 4'58.11 5'42.87
AUSTRIA 41.84 42.68 43.30 43.90 44.74 44.38 44.76

NOT CLASSIFIED

FAIRWEATH Maclolm 1984 CAN CANADA DNS

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 10:22
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

TEAM

400 m Freestyle - Men
Final
Final

1 4 KILDUFF Mitchell 1996 AUS 30.62 1'03.68 1'37.73 2'11.69 2'45.20 3'17.81 3'50.12 4'20.70
AUSTRALIA 33.06 34.05 33.96 33.51 32.61 32.31 30.58

2 5 SVERRISSO Jon M. 1992 ISL 30.58 1'03.58 1'37.59 2'11.86 2'45.46 3'19.62 3'51.73 4'24.08
ICELAND 33.00 34.01 34.27 33.60 34.16 32.11 32.35

3 3 GROENEWAL Craig 1979 RSA 30.04 1'02.38 1'35.22 2'08.89 2'42.98 3'17.91 3'53.23 4'28.39
SOUTH AFRICA 32.34 32.84 33.67 34.09 34.93 35.32 35.16

4 2 MIYAZAKI Satoru 1992 JPN 30.45 1'04.49 1'39.25 2'14.05 2'48.20 3'23.18 3'57.73 4'30.86
JAPAN 34.04 34.76 34.80 34.15 34.98 34.55 33.13

5 6 TSUGAWA Takuya 1992 JPN 30.55 1'04.10 1'39.29 2'14.46 2'49.82 3'25.49 4'01.07 4'32.98
JAPAN 33.55 35.19 35.17 35.36 35.67 35.58 31.91

6 7 CASALI Kevin 1993 ITA 31.87 1'06.40 1'41.71 2'16.32 2'52.40 3'27.46 4'03.68 4'38.68
ITALY 34.53 35.31 34.61 36.08 35.06 36.22 35.00

7 8 RAHIER Adam 1988 CAN 31.59 1'06.48 1'42.87 2'18.88 2'55.01 3'31.16 4'07.35 4'42.21
CANADA 34.89 36.39 36.01 36.13 36.15 36.19 34.86

8 1 MOATE Craig 1985 GRB 31.74 1'06.73 1'42.20 2'18.32 2'54.44 3'30.47 4'06.75 4'42.36
GREAT BRITAIN 34.99 35.47 36.12 36.12 36.03 36.28 35.61

    Issued: 01/10/2011 at 16:42
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